
           
      Page 1

       
 BR01A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:51 AM  9 ROUTE 82  
 7:54 AM  16 HOOSE BLVD  
 7:55 AM  HOOSE BLVD & HIGHLAND CT (N)  
 7:57 AM  HIGHLAND CT & MYSTIC GLEN PL (E)  
 7:58 AM  HIGHLAND CT & WINDSOR RD (NE)  
 7:59 AM  189 WINDSOR RD  
 8:01 AM  3 HOOSE BLVD  
 8:03 AM  496 CEDAR HILL RD  
 8:06 AM  16 VIRGINIA AVE  
 8:09 AM  KIDZ PLACE LEARNING CENTER - SHOPRITE PLAZA  
 8:12 AM  3 ALICE LN  
 8:13 AM  30 ALICE LN  
 8:16 AM  1143 MAIN ST  
 8:17 AM  1121 MAIN ST  
 8:20 AM  RTE 52 & FISHKILL GLEN DR  
 8:22 AM  ROUTE 52 & PARDY LN  
 8:24 AM  25 WEDGEWOOD RD  
 8:25 AM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 2

       
 BR01P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:28 PM  25 WEDGEWOOD RD  
 3:30 PM  9 ROUTE 82  
 3:31 PM  ROUTE 52 & PARDY LN  
 3:34 PM  RTE 52 & FISHKILL GLEN DR  
 3:37 PM  16 HOOSE BLVD  
 3:38 PM  HOOSE BLVD & HIGHLAND CT (N)  
 3:39 PM  HIGHLAND CT & MYSTIC GLEN PL (E)  
 3:40 PM  HIGHLAND CT & WINDSOR RD (NE)  
 3:41 PM  189 WINDSOR RD  
 3:43 PM  3 HOOSE BLVD  
 3:45 PM  496 CEDAR HILL RD  
 3:46 PM  OLD STATE RD & DEER CROSSING DR (N)  
 3:48 PM  16 VIRGINIA AVE  
 3:50 PM  1143 MAIN ST  
 3:51 PM  1121 MAIN ST  
 3:52 PM  1054 MAIN ST - UMAC  
 3:54 PM  ALL SPORT  
 3:56 PM  KIDZ PLACE LEARNING CENTER - SHOPRITE PLAZA  
 3:59 PM  3 ALICE LN  
 4:00 PM  30 ALICE LN  
           



           
      Page 3

       
 BR02A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 8:04 AM  CONCORD RD & PLYMOUTH RD (NE)  
 8:05 AM  73 STAR MILL RD  
 8:06 AM  18 STAR MILL RD  
 8:08 AM  56 W REDOUBT RD  
 8:09 AM  W REDOUBT RD & STAR MILL RD (S)  
 8:10 AM  STAR MILL RD & DERICK DR (E)  
 8:11 AM  DERICK DR & WATCH HILL DR (N)  
 8:12 AM  43 WATCH HILL DR  
 8:14 AM  LOOKOUT RD & DERICK DR (W)  
 8:15 AM  DERICK DR & WAVERLY ST (S)  
 8:16 AM  WATCH HILL DR & TRENTON RD (S)  
 8:18 AM  TRENTON RD & WATCH HILL DR (SW)  
 8:21 AM  NANTUCKET DR & ALDEN CT (NW)  
 8:23 AM  LONGVIEW DR & FAIRFAX RD (SE)  
 8:25 AM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 4

       
 BR02P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:29 PM  LONGVIEW DR & FAIRFAX RD (SE)  
 3:30 PM  CONCORD RD & PLYMOUTH RD (NE)  
 3:31 PM  73 STAR MILL RD  
 3:32 PM  18 STAR MILL RD  
 3:34 PM  56 W REDOUBT RD  
 3:35 PM  W REDOUBT RD & STAR MILL RD (S)  
 3:36 PM  STAR MILL RD & DERICK DR (E)  
 3:37 PM  DERICK DR & WATCH HILL DR (N)  
 3:38 PM  43 WATCH HILL DR  
 3:40 PM  LOOKOUT RD & DERICK DR (W)  
 3:41 PM  DERICK DR & WAVERLY ST (S)  
 3:42 PM  WATCH HILL DR & TRENTON RD (S)  
 3:44 PM  TRENTON RD & WATCH HILL DR (SW)  
 3:47 PM  NANTUCKET DR & ALDEN CT (NW)  
           



           
      Page 5

       
 BR03A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 8:01 AM  WESTVIEW DR & CONCORD RD (NE)  
 8:02 AM  WESTVIEW DR & CROSBY CT (NE)  
 8:04 AM  LONGVIEW DR & REVERE RD (SE)  
 8:05 AM  LONGVIEW DR & NANTUCKET DR (S)  
 8:06 AM  PLYMOUTH RD & PENN ST (NE)  
 8:07 AM  PENN ST & SALEM RD (E)  
 8:08 AM  SALEM RD & FORGE CT (S)  
 8:10 AM  NANTUCKET DR & FLINTROCK RD (E)  
 8:11 AM  FLINTROCK RD & HEATHER CT (W)  
 8:12 AM  FLINTROCK RD & RIVERVIEW DR (NW)  
 8:13 AM  142 RIVERVIEW DR  
 8:14 AM  SALEM RD & ADDISON RD (S)  
 8:15 AM  34 ADDISON RD  
 8:16 AM  ADDISON RD & SALEM RD (SE)  
 8:17 AM  SALEM RD & CABOT CT (NE)  
 8:19 AM  106 RIVERVIEW DR  
 8:20 AM  RIVERVIEW DR & LONGVIEW DR (W)  
 8:21 AM  RIVERVIEW DR & CUMBERLAND RD (W)  
 8:22 AM  RIVERVIEW DR & FAIRFAX RD (NW)  
 8:23 AM  RIVERVIEW DR & HAMPSHIRE RD (NW)  
 8:25 AM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 6

       
 BR03P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:28 PM  RIVERVIEW DR & HAMPSHIRE RD (NW)  
 3:29 PM  RIVERVIEW DR & FAIRFAX RD (NW)  
 3:30 PM  RIVERVIEW DR & CUMBERLAND RD (W)  
 3:31 PM  RIVERVIEW DR & LONGVIEW DR (W)  
 3:32 PM  106 RIVERVIEW DR  
 3:33 PM  SALEM RD & ADDISON RD (S)  
 3:34 PM  SALEM RD & CABOT CT (NE)  
 3:35 PM  ADDISON RD & SALEM RD (SE)  
 3:36 PM  34 ADDISON RD  
 3:38 PM  142 RIVERVIEW DR  
 3:39 PM  FLINTROCK RD & RIVERVIEW DR (NW)  
 3:40 PM  FLINTROCK RD & HEATHER CT (W)  
 3:41 PM  NANTUCKET DR & FLINTROCK RD (E)  
 3:43 PM  SALEM RD & FORGE CT (S)  
 3:44 PM  PENN ST & SALEM RD (E)  
 3:45 PM  PLYMOUTH RD & PENN ST (NE)  
 3:46 PM  LONGVIEW DR & NANTUCKET DR (S)  
 3:47 PM  LONGVIEW DR & REVERE RD (SE)  
 3:48 PM  WESTVIEW DR & CROSBY CT (NE)  
 3:49 PM  WESTVIEW DR & CONCORD RD (NE)  
           



           
      Page 7

       
 BR04A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 8:10 AM  CREEKSIDE LN & ROOSEVELT DR (SE)  
 8:11 AM  ROOSEVELT DR & VASSAR PL (NE)  
 8:12 AM  ROOSEVELT DR & VANDERBILT WAY (NE)  
 8:13 AM  VANDERBILT WAY & VASSAR PL (SE)  
 8:14 AM  326 HONNESS RD - LETS PLAY AND LEARN  
 8:15 AM  HONNESS RD & STONYBROOK RD (NW)  
 8:16 AM  164 STONY BROOK RD  
 8:17 AM  STONYBROOK RD & VANDERBILT WAY (NW)  
 8:20 AM  MERRITT BLVD & JEFFERSON BLVD (E)  
 8:25 AM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 8

       
 BR04P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:30 PM  CREEKSIDE LN & ROOSEVELT DR (SE)  
 3:31 PM  ROOSEVELT DR & VASSAR PL (NE)  
 3:32 PM  ROOSEVELT DR & VANDERBILT WAY (NE)  
 3:33 PM  VANDERBILT WAY & VASSAR PL (SE)  
 3:34 PM  326 HONNESS RD - LETS PLAY AND LEARN  
 3:35 PM  HONNESS RD & STONYBROOK RD (NW)  
 3:36 PM  164 STONY BROOK RD  
 3:37 PM  STONYBROOK RD & VANDERBILT WAY (NW)  
 3:40 PM  MERRITT BLVD & JEFFERSON BLVD (E)  
           



           
      Page 9

       
 BR05A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 8:13 AM  HUNTINGTON @ THE CLUBHOUSE  
 8:15 AM  793 HUNTINGTON DR  
 8:17 AM  HUNTINGTON DR & DUTCHER DR (NW)  
 8:19 AM  HUSTIS DR & GLASTONBURY LN (SE)  
 8:20 AM  HUSTIS DR & COLD SPRING RD (E)  
 8:22 AM  MERRITT BLVD & BENNINGTON DR (SW)  
 8:25 AM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 10

       
 BR05P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:29 PM  HUSTIS DR & GLASTONBURY LN (SE)  
 3:30 PM  HUSTIS DR & COLD SPRING RD (E)  
 3:32 PM  HUNTINGTON @ THE CLUBHOUSE  
 3:34 PM  793 HUNTINGTON DR  
 3:36 PM  HUNTINGTON DR & DUTCHER DR (NW)  
 3:37 PM  MERRITT BLVD & BENNINGTON DR (SW)  
           



           
      Page 11

       
 BR06A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:59 AM  222 SNOOK RD  
 8:00 AM  266 SNOOK RD  
 8:01 AM  SNOOK RD & MONDAY LN (SW)  
 8:03 AM  CARY RD  
 8:04 AM  438 CARY RD  
 8:05 AM  CARY RD & WASHINGTON VIEW ESTS (SW)  
 8:06 AM  410 CARY RD  
 8:07 AM  398 CAREY RD  
 8:08 AM  380 CARY RD  
 8:09 AM  376 CARY RD  
 8:10 AM  341 CAREY RD  
 8:11 AM  334 CAREY RD  
 8:12 AM  319 CAREY RD  
 8:13 AM  308 CARY RD  
 8:14 AM  33 GROVE CT  
 8:15 AM  55 FISHKILL HOOK RD  
 8:16 AM  30 FISHKILL HOOK RD  
 8:17 AM  11 OLD GRANGE RD  
 8:18 AM  OLD GRANGE RD & GINNY LN (W)  
 8:19 AM  OLD GRANGE RD & SARAH LN (SW)  
 8:20 AM  OLD GRANGE RD & CATHY LN (NE)  
 8:21 AM  40 OLD GRANGE RD  
 8:22 AM  OLD GRANGE RD & OLD COUNTRY PL (E)  
 8:25 AM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 12

       
 BR06P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:29 PM  OLD GRANGE RD & OLD COUNTRY PL (E)  
 3:30 PM  40 OLD GRANGE RD  
 3:31 PM  OLD GRANGE RD & CATHY LN (NE)  
 3:32 PM  OLD GRANGE RD & SARAH LN (SW)  
 3:33 PM  OLD GRANGE RD & GINNY LN (W)  
 3:34 PM  11 OLD GRANGE RD  
 3:35 PM  27 FISHKILL HOOK RD  
 3:36 PM  30 FISHKILL HOOK RD  
 3:37 PM  55 FISHKILL HOOK RD  
 3:38 PM  33 GROVE CT  
 3:39 PM  308 CARY RD  
 3:40 PM  319 CAREY RD  
 3:41 PM  334 CAREY RD  
 3:42 PM  341 CAREY RD  
 3:43 PM  376 CARY RD  
 3:44 PM  380 CARY RD  
 3:45 PM  398 CAREY RD  
 3:46 PM  410 CARY RD  
 3:47 PM  CARY RD & WASHINGTON VIEW ESTS (SW)  
 3:48 PM  438 CARY RD  
 3:50 PM  SNOOK RD & MONDAY LN (NE)  
 3:51 PM  266 SNOOK RD  
           



           
      Page 13

       
 BR07A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:42 AM  APPALACHIAN E & LONG HILL RD  
 7:43 AM  21 APPALACHIAN E  
 7:45 AM  14 APPALACHIAN WEST  
 7:47 AM  20 APPALACHIAN WEST  
 7:48 AM  42 LONG HILL RD  
 7:49 AM  LONG HILL RD & ORBIT LN (S)  
 7:51 AM  10 DEER LN  
 7:52 AM  105 ORCHARD LN  
 7:53 AM  8 LONG HILL RD  
 7:54 AM  1 LONG HILL RD  
 7:56 AM  20 DEERWOOD DR  
 7:57 AM  DEERWOOD DR & CEDAR LN (SE)  
 7:59 AM  11 TAMARACK DR  
 8:01 AM  38 TAMARACK DR  
 8:03 AM  9 BUROAK DR  
 8:05 AM  E HOOK RD & LAURA LN (SW)  
 8:06 AM  212 E HOOK RD  
 8:07 AM  194 E HOOK RD  
 8:08 AM  E HOOK RD & SPRING MEADOW LN (S)  
 8:09 AM  148 E HOOK RD  
 8:10 AM  133 E HOOK RD  
 8:11 AM  E MEADOW CT & MACY CT  
 8:13 AM  14 SEBASTIAN CT  
 8:17 AM  70 E HOOK RD  
 8:25 AM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 14

       
 BR07P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:34 PM  70 E HOOK RD  
 3:37 PM  E MEADOW CT & MACY CT  
 3:39 PM  14 SEBASTIAN CT  
 3:41 PM  133 E HOOK RD  
 3:42 PM  148 E HOOK RD  
 3:43 PM  E HOOK RD & SPRING MEADOW LN (S)  
 3:44 PM  194 E HOOK RD  
 3:46 PM  DEERWOOD DR & CEDAR LN (SE)  
 3:49 PM  20 DEERWOOD DR  
 3:53 PM  11 TAMARACK DR  
 3:54 PM  38 TAMARACK DR  
 3:56 PM  9 BUROAK DR  
 3:59 PM  E HOOK RD & LAURA LN (SW)  
 4:00 PM  212 E HOOK RD  
 4:02 PM  1 LONG HILL RD  
 4:03 PM  8 LONG HILL RD  
 4:04 PM  105 ORCHARD LN  
 4:06 PM  10 DEER LN  
 4:08 PM  LONG HILL RD & ORBIT LN (S)  
 4:09 PM  42 LONG HILL RD  
 4:10 PM  20 APPALACHIAN WEST  
 4:11 PM  14 APPALACHIAN WEST  
 4:13 PM  APPALACHIAN E & LONG HILL RD  
 4:15 PM  21 APPALACHIAN E  
           



           
      Page 15

       
 BR08A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 8:00 AM  JUSTAMERE LN & BURTS PATH (S)  
 8:03 AM  WARREN FARM RD & CLEARVIEW CIR (SW)  
 8:04 AM  CLEARVIEW CIR & SUNSHINE LN (SE)  
 8:05 AM  CLEARVIEW CIR & RAINBOW CRST (SE)  
 8:06 AM  28 RAINBOW CRST  
 8:07 AM  RAINBOW CRST & SUNSHINE LN (SE)  
 8:08 AM  RAINBOW CRST & WARREN FARM RD (NW)  
 8:10 AM  CLEARVIEW CIR & WICCOPEE RUN (N)  
 8:11 AM  15 CLEARVIEW CIR  
 8:13 AM  AUTUMN CHASE DR & SPRINGVIEW LN (SE)  
 8:14 AM  AUTUMN CHASE DR & WINTERGREEN PL (NE)  
 8:15 AM  97 AUTUMN CHASE DR - NEVER RIDES  
 8:16 AM  106 AUTUMN CHASE DR  
 8:17 AM  130 AUTUMN CHASE DR  
 8:20 AM  18 SAXON WOODS CT  
 8:25 AM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 16

       
 BR08P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:32 PM  18 SAXON WOODS CT  
 3:37 PM  JUSTAMERE LN & BURTS PATH (S)  
 3:41 PM  WARREN FARM RD & CLEARVIEW CIR (SW)  
 3:42 PM  CLEARVIEW CIR & SUNSHINE LN (SE)  
 3:43 PM  CLEARVIEW CIR & RAINBOW CRST (SE)  
 3:44 PM  28 RAINBOW CRST  
 3:45 PM  RAINBOW CRST & SUNSHINE LN (NW)  
 3:46 PM  WARREN FARM RD & RAINBOW CRST (W)  
 3:48 PM  CLEARVIEW CIR & WICCOPEE RUN (N)  
 3:49 PM  15 CLEARVIEW CIR  
 3:51 PM  AUTUMN CHASE DR & SPRINGVIEW LN (SE)  
 3:52 PM  AUTUMN CHASE DR & WINTERGREEN PL (NE)  
 3:53 PM  97 AUTUMN CHASE DR - NEVER RIDES  
 3:54 PM  106 AUTUMN CHASE DR  
 3:55 PM  130 AUTUMN CHASE DR  
           



           
      Page 17

       
 BR09A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:47 AM  50 VAN WYCK LN/GODDARD SCHOOL  
 7:52 AM  30 HICKMAN DR  
 8:01 AM  ACORNS TO OAKS - 2603 RTE 52  
 8:04 AM  CINNAMON TREE - 2287 RTE 52  
 8:07 AM  17 COOPERS LN  
 8:08 AM  COOPERS LN & ROUNDHILL RD (E)  
 8:09 AM  72 ROUND HILL RD  
 8:11 AM  33 ROUNDHILL RD  
 8:14 AM  STATE ROUTE 52 & LOCUST LN (NE)  
 8:15 AM  LAKE DR & BIRCH DR (SE)  
 8:16 AM  CIRCLE DR & MCKEOWN TER (SE)  
 8:17 AM  CIRCLE DR & MCKEOWN TER (SE)  
 8:18 AM  37 WARREN DR  
 8:20 AM  19 BIRCH DR  
 8:25 AM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 18

       
 BR09P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:33 PM  17 COOPERS LN  
 3:34 PM  COOPERS LN & ROUNDHILL RD (E)  
 3:35 PM  72 ROUND HILL RD  
 3:37 PM  33 ROUNDHILL RD  
 3:40 PM  STATE ROUTE 52 & LOCUST LN (NE)  
 3:41 PM  LAKE DR & BIRCH DR (SE)  
 3:42 PM  CIRCLE DR & MCKEOWN TER (SE)  
 3:43 PM  CIRCLE DR & MCKEOWN TER (SE)  
 3:44 PM  37 WARREN DR  
 3:46 PM  19 BIRCH DR  
 3:50 PM  CINNAMON TREE - 2287 RTE 52  
 3:54 PM  ACORNS TO OAKS - 2603 RTE 52  
 4:03 PM  18 HELIN RD  
 4:07 PM  30 HICKMAN DR  
 4:12 PM  50 VAN WYCK LN/GODDARD SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 19

       
 BR10A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:44 AM  261 VAN WYCK LAKE RD  
 7:45 AM  272 VAN WYCK LAKE RD  
 7:47 AM  436 VAN WYCK LAKE RD  
 7:48 AM  466 VAN WYCK LAKE RD  
 7:49 AM  506 VAN WYCK LAKE RD  
 7:50 AM  515 VAN WYCK LAKE RD  
 7:51 AM  533 VAN WYCK LAKE RD  
 7:52 AM  49 W HOOK RD  
 7:54 AM  9 FOX RUN  
 7:55 AM  18 FOX RUN  
 7:56 AM  FOX RUN & LADUE RD (NE)  
 7:57 AM  LADUE RD @ Y INTERECTION  
 7:59 AM  74 THISTLE LN  
 8:00 AM  62 THISTLE LN  
 8:02 AM  THISTLE LN & LOGANS WAY (S)  
 8:05 AM  21 LOGANS WAY  
 8:06 AM  36 W HOOK RD  
 8:07 AM  W HOOK RD & PINE LN (SW)  
 8:08 AM  W HOOK RD & MONARCH DR (S)  
 8:10 AM  SEAN DR & QUAIL RUN RD (S)  
 8:11 AM  25 QUAIL RUN  
 8:13 AM  42 QUAIL RUN RD  
 8:17 AM  9 QUAIL RUN RD  
 8:25 AM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 20

       
 BR10P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:34 PM  9 QUAIL RUN RD  
 3:35 PM  SEAN DR & QUAIL RUN RD (S)  
 3:38 PM  25 QUAIL RUN  
 3:40 PM  42 QUAIL RUN RD  
 3:45 PM  W HOOK RD & MONARCH DR (S)  
 3:46 PM  36 W HOOK RD  
 3:47 PM  21 LOGANS WAY  
 3:50 PM  THISTLE LN & LOGANS WAY (S)  
 3:52 PM  74 THISTLE LN  
 3:54 PM  FOX RUN & LADUE RD (NE)  
 3:57 PM  LADUE RD @ Y INTERECTION  
 3:59 PM  18 FOX RUN  
 4:00 PM  9 FOX RUN  
 4:02 PM  49 W HOOK RD  
 4:03 PM  533 VAN WYCK LAKE RD  
 4:04 PM  515 VAN WYCK LAKE RD  
 4:05 PM  506 VAN WYCK LAKE RD  
 4:06 PM  466 VAN WYCK LAKE RD  
 4:07 PM  436 VAN WYCK LAKE RD  
 4:09 PM  272 VAN WYCK LAKE RD  
 4:10 PM  261 VAN WYCK LAKE RD  
           



           
      Page 21

       
 BR11A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:52 AM  ROUTE 82 & MOUNTAINVIEW KNOLLS DR (SW)  
 7:53 AM  ROUTE 82 & ELMCREST DR (SW)  
 7:55 AM  BLOSSOMING MINDS DAYCARE  
 7:57 AM  ROUTE 82 & MCGRATH TER (S)  
 7:58 AM  164 RTE 82  
 8:00 AM  STATE ROUTE 82 & LESKOW CIR (S)  
 8:03 AM  42 DEREK DR  
 8:05 AM  TOTS-N-US - 535 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 8:09 AM  75 BROADWAY  
 8:13 AM  5 E SALEM RD  
 8:16 AM  62 LYNDON RD  
 8:19 AM  14 CARLSON TER  
 8:21 AM  117 RT 82  
 8:22 AM  RIVERVIEW DR & WEDGEWOOD RD (SE)  
 8:23 AM  11 WEDGEWOOD RD  
 8:24 AM  15 WEDGEWOOD RD  
 8:25 AM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 22

       
 BR11P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:25 PM  BRINCKERHOFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  
 3:27 PM  RIVERVIEW DR & WEDGEWOOD RD (SE)  
 3:28 PM  11 WEDGEWOOD RD  
 3:29 PM  15 WEDGEWOOD RD  
 3:31 PM  ROUTE 82 & MOUNTAINVIEW KNOLLS DR (SW)  
 3:32 PM  ROUTE 82 & ELMCREST DR (SW)  
 3:34 PM  BLOSSOMING MINDS DAYCARE  
 3:36 PM  117 RT 82  
 3:37 PM  ROUTE 82 & MCGRATH TER (S)  
 3:39 PM  14 CARLSON TER  
 3:41 PM  164 RTE 82  
 3:43 PM  62 LYNDON RD  
 3:46 PM  5 E SALEM RD  
 3:53 PM  STATE ROUTE 82 & LESKOW CIR (S)  
 3:55 PM  75 BROADWAY  
 4:00 PM  42 DEREK DR  
 4:02 PM  TOTS-N-US - 535 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
           


